1 0 0 - B - 1 1
100 Series
Find metric version at ueonline.com
2  w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m  1 0 0 - B - 1 1
approvals
UE declarations and third-party issued Agency certifications are available for download at www.ueonline.com/prod_approval.
N. AMERICA, USA & CANADA (UL/CUL)
ENCLOSURE: TYPE 4X

2BS-8BS,13545
8.69
how to order
BUILDING A PART NUMBER
Select a Type
Refer to the “Type” section below.
Select a Model
Refer to “Model Charts” on pages 4-9.
Select an Option
Refer to the “Options” pages 10-12
Type    Description
Pressure                 Type H100 - One SPDT output; epoxy coated enclosure; internal adjustment with “High-Low” reference scale
Differential Pressure  Type H100K- One SPDT output; epoxy coated enclosure; internal adjustment with “High-Low” reference scale
Temperature   Type B100 - Immersion stem; one SPDT output; internal adjustment with reference dial
   Type C100 - Immersion stem; one SPDT output; internal adjustment with no reference
   Type E100 - Bulb and capillary; one SPDT output; internal adjustment with reference dial
   Type F100 - Bulb and capillary; one SPDT output; internal adjustment with no reference
Example:
Type: H100
Model: 186
Option: 0140
“
1/4”
“ DIA
“
“
“
“
14  w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m  1 0 0 - B - 1 1
Additional products from UE
One Series Safety Transmitter for Division 1 (Zone 1)
• Improve Uptime with safety diagnostics
• Meet regulatory requirements with SIL2 IEC 61508 certification
• High-capacity solid-state safety relay for direct control
Vanguard Gas Detector – Toxic and Combustible Gas Detector
• WirelessHART Communication
• 5+ year battery life
• Heavy duty design with Class 1, Div 1 & 2 hazardous location approvals
One Series for Division 1 & 2 (Zone 0, 1, 2)
                          • HART® 7 communications
                              • Drop-in replacement for mechanical switches  using
                                  the  existing 2-wires.
400 Series
• One, two or three switch outputs may be separated up to 100% of range
• Epoxy-coated enclosure, designed to meet enclosure type 4X requirements
• Choice of reference dial or multi-turn hex screw for set point adjustment
• Compact, lightweight corrosion-resistant
   polyester enclosure
• Designed to meet enclosure type 4 requirements
Check out our
product selector!
24 Series
CP07112500
Be sure to visit www.ueonline.com for the latest information.
180 Dexter Avenue
Watertown, MA  02472   USA
Telephone: 617 926-1000    Fax: 617 926-2568
FOR A LIST OF OUR INTERNATIONAL AND DOMESTIC
REGIONAL SALES OFFICES PLEASE VISIT OUR
WEBPAGE WWW.UEONLINE.COM